CRA Professional Services - April/May
150-1910-539.31-60/160-1920-539.31-60

Consultant/Contractor

Shawn Mitchell
Chevalier Real Estate
Chevalier Real Estate
Lakdas/Yohalem Eng
Redevelopment Management Associates (Feb)
Redevelopment Management Associates (Jan)
Lakdas/Yohalem Eng
TD Wealth
Redevelopment Management Associates (March)
Redevelopment Management Associates (April)
Kay Renz

Chevalier Real Estate
Shawn Mitchell
Chevalier Real Estate
Redevelopment Management Associates (Feb)
Redevelopment Management Associates (Jan)
TD Wealth Operations
Redevelopment Management Associates (March)
K-Ster Design
Redevelopment Management Associates (April)
Kay Renz

District

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest

Transaction Date

4/1/2025
4/2/2025
4/8/2025
4/8/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
5/12/20255
5/13/2025
Total:

4/2/2025
4/2/2025
4/8/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/28/2025
4/29/2025
5/6/2025
5/12/2025
5/13/2025
Total:

Monthly Expenditures

$5,890.00
$1,625.38
$1,445.66
$2,700.00
$1,661.00
$2,990.00
$8,280.00
$92.41
$664.00
$2,325.00
$750.00
$28,423.45

$497.62
$8,550.00
$497.62
$31,556.00
$30,227.00
$518.66
$32,553.00
$30,375.00
$30,892.00
$750.00
$166,416.90



