CRA Professional Services - April/May 150-1910-539.31-60/160-1920-539.31-60

Consultant/Contractor	District	Transaction Date	Monthly Expenditures
Shawn Mitchell	East	4/1/2025	\$5,890.00
Chevalier Real Estate	East	4/2/2025	\$1,625.38
Chevalier Real Estate	East	4/8/2025	\$1,445.66
Lakdas/Yohalem Eng	East	4/8/2025	\$2,700.00
Redevelopment Management Associates (Feb)	East	4/14/2025	\$1,661.00
Redevelopment Management Associates (Jan)	East	4/14/2025	\$2,990.00
Lakdas/Yohalem Eng	East	4/28/2025	\$8,280.00
TD Wealth	East	4/28/2025	\$92.41
Redevelopment Management Associates (March)	East	4/29/2025	\$664.00
Redevelopment Management Associates (April)	East	5/12/20255	\$2,325.00
Kay Renz	East	5/13/2025	\$750.00
		Total:	\$28,423.45
Chevalier Real Estate	Northwest	4/2/2025	\$497.62
Shawn Mitchell	Northwest	4/2/2025	\$8,550.00
Chevalier Real Estate	Northwest	4/8/2025	\$497.62
Redevelopment Management Associates (Feb)	Northwest	4/14/2025	\$31,556.00
Redevelopment Management Associates (Jan)	Northwest	4/14/2025	\$30,227.00
TD Wealth Operations	Northwest	4/28/2025	\$518.66
Redevelopment Management Associates (March)	Northwest	4/29/2025	\$32,553.00
K-Ster Design	Northwest	5/6/2025	\$30,375.00
Redevelopment Management Associates (April)	Northwest	5/12/2025	\$30,892.00
Kay Renz	Northwest	5/13/2025	\$750.00
		Total:	\$166,416.90